
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

August, 2018

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 5,039 0 0 3,159 0 1,450 0 0

Allegany 669 0 0 0 119 390 0 0

Broome 2,893 0 0 119 0 765 1,902 0

Cattaraugus 1,396 0 0 0 274 828 0 0

Cayuga 1,663 0 0 0 0 989 548 0

Chautauqua 2,046 0 0 0 174 1,743 0 0

Chemung 1,027 0 0 0 0 640 316 0

Chenango 1,036 0 0 24 0 627 343 0

Clinton 1,513 0 0 0 0 1,110 365 0

Columbia 1,344 0 0 663 0 617 0 0

Cortland 1,115 0 0 0 0 794 292 0

Delaware 676 0 0 62 0 472 142 0

Dutchess 5,433 0 0 130 0 2,944 0 0

Erie 12,680 0 0 0 1,884 4,086 62 0

Essex 860 0 0 23 0 562 254 0

Franklin 779 0 0 0 0 493 286 0

Fulton 1,442 0 0 219 0 1,166 52 0

Genesee 1,130 0 0 0 39 726 0 0

Greene 958 0 0 450 0 462 0 0

Hamilton 80 0 0 0 0 67 13 0

Herkimer 1,766 0 0 25 0 1,362 371 0

Jefferson 1,991 0 0 0 0 263 916 0

Lewis 842 0 0 0 0 278 436 0

Livingston 1,152 0 0 0 0 277 756 0

Madison 1,299 0 0 0 0 780 432 0

Monroe 13,927 0 0 0 0 1,667 10,500 0

Montgomery 1,233 0 0 335 0 853 45 0

Nassau 31,194 1,460 6,196 0 0 8,002 0 4,834

Niagara 3,549 0 0 0 95 2,616 0 0

Oneida 4,890 0 0 28 0 3,069 1,527 0

Onondaga 7,933 0 0 0 0 4,412 2,203 0

Ontario 2,500 0 0 0 0 271 2,009 0

Orange 9,716 1,656 0 92 0 4,877 0 0

Orleans 845 0 0 0 85 468 292 0

Oswego 2,514 0 0 0 0 1,668 446 0

Otsego 1,180 0 0 129 0 638 413 0

Putnam 1,900 0 418 0 0 1,334 0 0

Rensselaer 2,780 0 0 1,848 0 737 0 0

Rockland 12,770 529 0 0 0 9,697 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,875 0 0 0 0 894 720 0

Saratoga 4,477 0 0 2,399 0 1,821 0 0

Schenectady 3,447 0 0 1,573 0 1,684 0 0

Schoharie 569 0 0 378 0 191 0 0

Schuyler 347 0 0 0 0 217 130 0

Seneca 589 0 0 0 0 115 441 0

Steuben 1,537 0 0 0 0 907 621 0

Suffolk 38,698 3,765 3,679 0 0 9,403 0 8,862

Sullivan 1,590 0 0 0 0 660 0 0

Tioga 818 0 0 80 0 396 309 0

Tompkins 1,375 0 0 0 0 716 485 0

Ulster 3,990 0 0 185 0 2,274 0 0

Warren 1,581 0 0 317 0 1,179 0 0

Washington 1,891 0 0 564 0 1,290 0 0

Wayne 2,437 0 0 0 0 383 1,996 0

Westchester 16,433 1,430 1,738 0 0 4,193 0 0

Wyoming 870 0 0 0 241 619 0 0

Yates 482 0 0 0 0 67 415 0

Bronx 19,940 1,975 1,707 0 0 2,948 0 7,157

Kings 53,091 686 11,930 0 0 8,647 0 9,869

New York 10,200 583 1,719 0 0 1,823 0 3,462

Queens 53,698 1,317 9,618 0 0 11,702 0 12,879

Richmond 7,293 46 2,683 0 0 2,493 0 832

Total 374,988 13,447 39,688 12,802 2,911 118,822 30,038 47,895

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

August, 2018

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 5,039 0 0 0 248 0 108 0 74

Allegany 669 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0

Broome 2,893 0 0 0 0 0 107 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,396 0 0 0 0 0 0 294 0

Cayuga 1,663 0 0 0 0 0 126 0 0

Chautauqua 2,046 0 0 0 0 0 7 122 0

Chemung 1,027 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 0

Chenango 1,036 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0

Clinton 1,513 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Columbia 1,344 0 0 0 46 0 18 0 0

Cortland 1,115 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0

Delaware 676 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,433 0 0 0 1,945 0 0 0 414

Erie 12,680 0 4,801 0 0 0 0 1,745 102

Essex 860 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0

Franklin 779 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,442 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Genesee 1,130 0 0 0 316 0 49 0 0

Greene 958 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,766 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Jefferson 1,991 0 0 0 113 0 699 0 0

Lewis 842 0 0 0 25 0 103 0 0

Livingston 1,152 0 0 0 119 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,299 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 0

Monroe 13,927 0 0 0 1,197 0 461 102 0

Montgomery 1,233 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 31,194 1,909 0 0 0 0 8,504 0 289

Niagara 3,549 0 672 0 0 0 149 0 17

Oneida 4,890 0 0 0 46 0 220 0 0

Onondaga 7,933 0 0 0 0 626 692 0 0

Ontario 2,500 0 0 0 154 0 47 19 0

Orange 9,716 0 0 0 2,475 0 410 0 206

Orleans 845 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,514 0 0 0 0 68 332 0 0

Otsego 1,180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,900 0 0 0 148 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,780 0 0 0 130 0 26 0 39

Rockland 12,770 0 0 0 1,485 0 693 0 366

St. Lawrence 1,875 0 0 0 0 0 261 0 0

Saratoga 4,477 0 0 0 257 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,447 0 0 0 170 0 0 0 20

Schoharie 569 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 347 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 589 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0

Steuben 1,537 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Suffolk 38,698 1,713 0 0 0 0 11,276 0 0

Sullivan 1,590 0 0 0 930 0 0 0 0

Tioga 818 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0

Tompkins 1,375 0 0 0 0 174 0 0 0

Ulster 3,990 0 0 0 1,253 0 96 0 182

Warren 1,581 0 0 0 55 0 30 0 0

Washington 1,891 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,437 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0

Westchester 16,433 853 0 0 7,335 0 884 0 0

Wyoming 870 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Yates 482 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 19,940 628 0 3,878 0 0 1,039 0 608

Kings 53,091 1,220 0 4,862 0 0 15,146 0 731

New York 10,200 545 0 1,031 0 0 805 0 232

Queens 53,698 2,727 0 7,499 0 0 6,302 0 1,654

Richmond 7,293 280 0 119 0 0 840 0 0

Total 374,988 9,875 5,473 17,389 18,530 897 49,826 2,452 4,943

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


